Feather hand (mini-fulcrum hand) Double acting/single acting
FH500 Series
● Open/close angle: 20° at open, -5° at closed
* Integrated speed controller is available only for double acting.
Item
FH500
FH510-D FH512-D FH516-D FH520-D FH510-O FH512-O FH516-O FH520-O
Actuation Double acting Single acting

1720
T2HSW
How to order switch
*1 :  Refer to pages 1762 and 1763 for the
dimensions and compatible model of the
attachment. When ordered as an option, two
are attached at shipment.
*2 :  Switches other than○D Switch model No. are
also available. (Made to order)
Refer to Ending Page 1 for details.
*3 :  When with end mount (model No. B), select switch
with radial lead wire (model No. T*V).
The end mount is attached at delivery.
Y110 D BRT2V
10BFH
How to order end mount
* indicates the lead wire length.
Y110 D BFH5
FH5
With switch (built-in magnet for switch)
Without switch (built-in magnet for switch)
FH512-DY1-T2V-R-B
[Example of model No.]
Switch model No.
*2
D
End mount
*3
F
Switch quantityE
Attachment
*1
C
Option
Bore size
How to order
B
A
Code Description
Bore size
10 ø10
12 ø12
16 ø16
20 ø20
Code Description
Bore size
10 ø10
12 ø12
16 ø16
20 ø20
Option
D Double acting
O Single acting (normally open)
Z Double acting integrated speed controller
Attachment
Blank Without attachment
Y1 With attachment (Material S50C)
Y2 With attachment (Material MC nylon)
Switch model No.
Axial
lead wire
Radial
lead wire Co
nt
ac
t
Voltage
Display
Lead
wireAC DC
T2H* T2V*
Pr
ox
im
ity ● 1-color
display
2-wire
T3H* T3V* ● 3-wire
* Lead wire length
Blank 1 m (standard)
3 3 m (option)
5 5 m (option)
Switch quantity
R 1 on open side
H 1 on closed side
D 2
End mount
Blank Without end mount
B With end mount
FH500 Series
How to order
Precautions for model No. selection
Model: Feather hand (mini-fulcrum hand)
●A Bore size : ø12
●B Option : Double acting
●C Attachment : With attachment (Material S50C)
●D Switch model No. : Proximity T2V switch, lead wire 1 m
●E Switch quantity : 1 on right (port) side open position
●F End mount : With end mount
Switch model No.
(Item○D above)